
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-1095 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:1/12/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2022 3/8/2022

Title: Commission District(s): 3
LB - Invitation No. 21-101434 Quarterly Barscreen and Annual Return Line Cleaning (Three (3) Year
Multiyear Contract): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). Consists of
providing quarterly cleaning of three (3) inclined multi rake bar screens and an annual cleaning of the
plant return lines at the Snapfinger Creek Wastewater Treatment Plant.   Recommend award to the
lowest, responsive, and responsible bidder:  Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC. Amount Not To
Exceed: $234,045.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. UD Recommendation, 3. Bid Tabulation, 4. Market Survey

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners3/8/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

3/1/2022 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners2/22/2022 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole2/15/2022 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

